POINTS THROUGH APRIL 15, 2018

SCHOOL

Alonso High School

Bellamy Elementary

Bryant Elementary

Corbett Preparatory School of IDS
Davidsen Middle School

Deer Park Elementary

Essrig Elementary

Hillsborough High School
Hillsdale Christian Academy
Imagine School at Land O' Lakes
Incarnation Catholic School/Tampa
Oakstead Elementary

Sickles High School

Steinbrenner High School

Trinity Oaks Elementary

Westchase Elementary

POINTS

502,810
28,285
40,900

103,265
57,735
74,680
22,740
30,955
78,520
29,675
59,840
30,395

608,915
36,300

1,340

36,440
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