

## POINTS THROUGH APRIL 15, 2018

<u>SCHOOL</u>	<b>POINTS</b>	<b>RANK</b>
Alonso High School	502,810	2
Bellamy Elementary	28,285	14
Bryant Elementary	40,900	8
Corbett Preparatory School of IDS	103,265	3
Davidsen Middle School	57,735	7
Deer Park Elementary	74,680	5
Essrig Elementary	22,740	15
Hillsborough High School	30,955	11
Hillsdale Christian Academy	78,520	4
Imagine School at Land O' Lakes	29,675	13
Incarnation Catholic School/Tampa	59,840	6
Oakstead Elementary	30,395	12
Sickles High School	608,915	1
Steinbrenner High School	36,300	10
Trinity Oaks Elementary	1,340	16
Westchase Elementary	36,440	9